Accounts Payable Checks
Multi-Purpose Checks
Payroll Checks
Personal Checks
Deposit Tickets
Invoices
Purchase Orders
Statements

MAS 90 & MAS 200
MAS 90 and MAS 200
How to Order
Order Toll-Free 800-538-5514 3
How to Order Checks,
Forms and Accessories
Select a Compatible Check or
Form Layout
Find the check or form featured in this catalog that will
meet your needs. Our forms are guaranteed to be com-
patible with your software.
Choose Laser or Continuous Format
Choose laser format for laser or Inkjet printers.
Continuous format is available for dot-
matrix or tractor-fed printers. Your MAS
90 and MAS 200 software supports
both laser and continuous formats.
Choose Style and Color
Choose the style, parts and check color (if applicable) to
meet your business needs. Free samples are available –
please call 800-538-5514.
Add Business Accessories
Order compatible envelopes and pre-inked stamps to
save time. Imprinted deposit tickets are also available.
Other Decisions About Your
Checks & Forms Order
• How many checks?
• What will the starting number be?
• Do you want your personalization in an
upgraded style?
• Do you need your laser checks reverse numbered?
• Do you want to print a logo on your checks?
• Do you want one or two signature lines?
• Do you also need personal checks?
4
Easy Ways to Order!
1. Phone:
800-538-5514
8 am to 8 pm, EST M-F
2. FAX:
770-860-1513
24 hours a day,
7 days a week
3. Mail:
P.O. Box 361109
Decatur, GA 30036-1109
4. Online:
ENVELOPES!
COMPATIBILITY
GUARANTEED!
EXPEDITED
SHIPPING
AVAILABLE
EXPEDITED
SHIPPING
AVAILABLE
100%
satisfaction
guaranteed
If for any reason you
are not completely
satisfied with your
order, return your
purchase within 30
days of receipt for a
full credit or refund,
including shipping
and handling.
ORDER TOLL-FREE: 800-61-PEACH (800-617-3224)
Business Elite Checks
MAS 90 and MAS 2004
Improved
Premium Checks